
DATE 

7 1 42 
6 3 42 
1-6-42. 
12-10-41. 
11-11-42 
24/1/41 

14-9-44 

21.12.45. 

=LISH-1/4/10- 	INFoRmATIoNOccup: Police Of"icer 
Enq.from Mrs.D. re welfare and present add. 
Cable to IRCS BG.150 req.inf. (Cable BG178 req. inf.) 
Cable rec.adv. a/n interned Hong Kong- see-fi-le.-adv.NSW. 
Cable 2121 from Geneva adv.a/n interned-adv.: SW. 
n. rep.on list of Civ.Int.Camp Stanley cabled from Tokio. 
V adv. Ellen Norval Paterson Willerton Scottish,born 4/02 

Scotland, Housewife. 
Cable F2652 Geneva Former Stanley Int.Camp now Mil.Int.Camp HK 

Mr. H.V.C. Randall, ret. POW from Hong Kong adv. a/n safe. 
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INDEX No.  10554 	CASUALTY 

SURNAME 
 WILLERTON  

CENTRAL POLICE STATION, 
RANK 	  REG. No 	 

SOW-  SAFE. 	 DIV. ENO , NSVf 

OTHER NAMES 	 George E.& family 	 

	

HONG KONG 	 

	

UNIT 	 POW No 	  

DATE 
	

INFORMATION 

4 

3‘1116iffi--044)  . 
MILITARY INTERNMENT CAMP 

HONG KONG 

EN1Q1Mrs.Davies,Flat 24, 
The Crescent, Manly. 
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